
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to TUK 05.04.2025 11:20 - Page 1

MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 11 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
05.04.2025 - 11:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. KULDKEPP, Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 2:52.76 504
50m: 38.79 38.79 100m: 1:22.79 44.00 150m: 2:07.99 45.20 200m: 2:52.76 44.77

2. REINOJA, Marta 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:57.98 461
50m: 40.75 40.75 100m: 1:26.21 45.46 150m: 2:13.26 47.05 200m: 2:57.98 44.72

3. LANDE, Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 2:58.78 455
50m: 40.17 40.17 100m: 1:25.18 45.01 150m: 2:11.90 46.72 200m: 2:58.78 46.88

4. SAHAKYAN, Nare 11 Yess 3:00.15 445
50m: 40.36 40.36 100m: 1:26.36 46.00 150m: 2:12.65 46.29 200m: 3:00.15 47.50

5. SHESTAKOVA, Valeriia 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 3:06.31 402
50m: 43.11 43.11 100m: 1:29.64 46.53 150m: 2:18.55 48.91 200m: 3:06.31 47.76

6. ALGO, Marii 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:09.01 385
50m: 42.40 42.40 100m: 1:30.05 47.65 150m: 2:19.47 49.42 200m: 3:09.01 49.54

7. NOLVAK, Ann-Marii 12 Keila Swimclub 3:09.30 383
50m: 43.76 43.76 100m: 1:32.87 49.11 150m: 2:23.26 50.39 200m: 3:09.30 46.04

8. PRIIVITS, Heleriin 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:10.67 375
50m: 44.71 44.71 100m: 1:35.31 50.60 150m: 2:24.52 49.21 200m: 3:10.67 46.15

9. TRUUVELT, Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:11.14 372
50m: 43.96 43.96 100m: 1:34.23 50.27 150m: 2:23.86 49.63 200m: 3:11.14 47.28

10. JAAMASTE, Liisbet 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:18.97 330
50m: 45.08 45.08 100m: 1:37.09 52.01 150m: 2:29.14 52.05 200m: 3:18.97 49.83

11. FEDORENKO, Maria 13 Johvi Spordikool 3:19.24 329
50m: 45.17 45.17 100m: 1:37.09 51.92 150m: 2:29.19 52.10 200m: 3:19.24 50.05

12. PAVLOVA, Margarita 13 Siguldas Sporta skola 3:19.68 326
50m: 46.96 46.96 100m: 1:38.50 51.54 150m: 2:30.26 51.76 200m: 3:19.68 49.42

13. SOOSAAR, Elenora 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:20.25 324
50m: 43.86 43.86 100m: 1:33.23 49.37 150m: 2:27.57 54.34 200m: 3:20.25 52.68

14. SABRE, Eisi 13 Yess 3:20.97 320
50m: 47.16 47.16 100m: 1:37.92 50.76 150m: 2:31.57 53.65 200m: 3:20.97 49.40

15. KARNER, Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 3:21.70 317
50m: 46.12 46.12 100m: 1:37.78 51.66 150m: 2:30.82 53.04 200m: 3:21.70 50.88

16. BERTINA, Asnate 11 Siguldas Sporta skola 3:28.35 287
50m: 48.13 48.13 100m: 1:40.36 52.23 150m: 2:35.78 55.42 200m: 3:28.35 52.57

17. TINA, Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 3:30.97 277
50m: 46.35 46.35 100m: 1:39.72 53.37 150m: 2:35.49 55.77 200m: 3:30.97 55.48

18. KALJUVEER, Kelly 13 Wiru Swim 3:42.00 237
50m: 51.15 51.15 100m: 1:48.19 57.04 150m: 2:45.49 57.30 200m: 3:42.00 56.51

19. JEROSTSENKO, Ersell 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:46.61 223
50m: 50.41 50.41 100m: 1:49.00 58.59 150m: 2:51.04 1:02.04 200m: 3:46.61 55.57

20. VENT, Kadi-Heliis 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:01.70 184
50m: 53.45 53.45 100m: 1:55.99 1:02.54 150m: 2:59.57 1:03.58 200m: 4:01.70 1:02.13
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 11, Women, 200m Breaststroke

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 2:42.92 601
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:18.59 42.58 150m: 2:01.52 42.93 200m: 2:42.92 41.40

2. MYLLYKOSKI, Alisa 09 Eku 2:45.80 570
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:19.71 41.94 150m: 2:03.15 43.44 200m: 2:45.80 42.65

3. REMMELGAS, Bianca 09 MyFitness 2:51.46 516
50m: 37.97 37.97 100m: 1:21.83 43.86 150m: 2:06.49 44.66 200m: 2:51.46 44.97

4. JOGI, Emili 10 Parnu Spordikool 3:11.89 368
50m: 44.66 44.66 100m: 1:35.64 50.98 150m: 2:25.26 49.62 200m: 3:11.89 46.63

5. MAESEPP, Minna Li 10 Yess 3:14.53 353
50m: 45.07 45.07 100m: 1:35.46 50.39 150m: 2:26.01 50.55 200m: 3:14.53 48.52

Open

1. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:32.01 740
50m: 33.71 33.71 100m: 1:11.67 37.96 150m: 1:51.99 40.32 200m: 2:32.01 40.02

2. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 2:42.92 601
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:18.59 42.58 150m: 2:01.52 42.93 200m: 2:42.92 41.40

3. MYLLYKOSKI, Alisa 09 Eku 2:45.80 570
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:19.71 41.94 150m: 2:03.15 43.44 200m: 2:45.80 42.65

4. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 2:46.27 566
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:19.33 41.15 150m: 2:04.21 44.88 200m: 2:46.27 42.06

5. TOOMPUU, Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:48.80 541
50m: 39.15 39.15 100m: 1:21.22 42.07 150m: 2:05.98 44.76 200m: 2:48.80 42.82

6. REMMELGAS, Bianca 09 MyFitness 2:51.46 516
50m: 37.97 37.97 100m: 1:21.83 43.86 150m: 2:06.49 44.66 200m: 2:51.46 44.97

7. KULDKEPP, Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 2:52.76 504
50m: 38.79 38.79 100m: 1:22.79 44.00 150m: 2:07.99 45.20 200m: 2:52.76 44.77

8. REINOJA, Marta 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:57.98 461
50m: 40.75 40.75 100m: 1:26.21 45.46 150m: 2:13.26 47.05 200m: 2:57.98 44.72

9. LANDE, Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 2:58.78 455
50m: 40.17 40.17 100m: 1:25.18 45.01 150m: 2:11.90 46.72 200m: 2:58.78 46.88

10. SAHAKYAN, Nare 11 Yess 3:00.15 445
50m: 40.36 40.36 100m: 1:26.36 46.00 150m: 2:12.65 46.29 200m: 3:00.15 47.50

11. SHESTAKOVA, Valeriia 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 3:06.31 402
50m: 43.11 43.11 100m: 1:29.64 46.53 150m: 2:18.55 48.91 200m: 3:06.31 47.76

12. ALGO, Marii 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:09.01 385
50m: 42.40 42.40 100m: 1:30.05 47.65 150m: 2:19.47 49.42 200m: 3:09.01 49.54

13. NOLVAK, Ann-Marii 12 Keila Swimclub 3:09.30 383
50m: 43.76 43.76 100m: 1:32.87 49.11 150m: 2:23.26 50.39 200m: 3:09.30 46.04

14. KOIT, Lisete 08 MyFitness 3:10.59 375
50m: 42.10 42.10 100m: 1:29.87 47.77 150m: 2:20.56 50.69 200m: 3:10.59 50.03

15. PRIIVITS, Heleriin 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:10.67 375
50m: 44.71 44.71 100m: 1:35.31 50.60 150m: 2:24.52 49.21 200m: 3:10.67 46.15

16. TRUUVELT, Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:11.14 372
50m: 43.96 43.96 100m: 1:34.23 50.27 150m: 2:23.86 49.63 200m: 3:11.14 47.28

17. JOGI, Emili 10 Parnu Spordikool 3:11.89 368
50m: 44.66 44.66 100m: 1:35.64 50.98 150m: 2:25.26 49.62 200m: 3:11.89 46.63

18. MAESEPP, Minna Li 10 Yess 3:14.53 353
50m: 45.07 45.07 100m: 1:35.46 50.39 150m: 2:26.01 50.55 200m: 3:14.53 48.52
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 11, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

19. JAAMASTE, Liisbet 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:18.97 330
50m: 45.08 45.08 100m: 1:37.09 52.01 150m: 2:29.14 52.05 200m: 3:18.97 49.83

20. FEDORENKO, Maria 13 Johvi Spordikool 3:19.24 329
50m: 45.17 45.17 100m: 1:37.09 51.92 150m: 2:29.19 52.10 200m: 3:19.24 50.05

21. PAVLOVA, Margarita 13 Siguldas Sporta skola 3:19.68 326
50m: 46.96 46.96 100m: 1:38.50 51.54 150m: 2:30.26 51.76 200m: 3:19.68 49.42

22. SOOSAAR, Elenora 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:20.25 324
50m: 43.86 43.86 100m: 1:33.23 49.37 150m: 2:27.57 54.34 200m: 3:20.25 52.68

23. SABRE, Eisi 13 Yess 3:20.97 320
50m: 47.16 47.16 100m: 1:37.92 50.76 150m: 2:31.57 53.65 200m: 3:20.97 49.40

24. KARNER, Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 3:21.70 317
50m: 46.12 46.12 100m: 1:37.78 51.66 150m: 2:30.82 53.04 200m: 3:21.70 50.88

25. BERTINA, Asnate 11 Siguldas Sporta skola 3:28.35 287
50m: 48.13 48.13 100m: 1:40.36 52.23 150m: 2:35.78 55.42 200m: 3:28.35 52.57

26. TINA, Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 3:30.97 277
50m: 46.35 46.35 100m: 1:39.72 53.37 150m: 2:35.49 55.77 200m: 3:30.97 55.48

27. PALL, Triinu 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:32.02 273
50m: 43.27 43.27 100m: 1:36.63 53.36 150m: 2:34.01 57.38 200m: 3:32.02 58.01

28. KALJUVEER, Kelly 13 Wiru Swim 3:42.00 237
50m: 51.15 51.15 100m: 1:48.19 57.04 150m: 2:45.49 57.30 200m: 3:42.00 56.51

29. JEROSTSENKO, Ersell 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:46.61 223
50m: 50.41 50.41 100m: 1:49.00 58.59 150m: 2:51.04 1:02.04 200m: 3:46.61 55.57

30. ALAS, Greete 08 Spordiklubi Nord 3:55.31 199
50m: 53.50 53.50 100m: 1:54.53 1:01.03 150m: 2:58.37 1:03.84 200m: 3:55.31 56.94

31. VENT, Kadi-Heliis 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:01.70 184
50m: 53.45 53.45 100m: 1:55.99 1:02.54 150m: 2:59.57 1:03.58 200m: 4:01.70 1:02.13

32. RATTUR, Keira 05 Spordiklubi Nord 4:02.05 183
50m: 54.26 54.26 100m: 1:54.00 59.74 150m: 2:58.33 1:04.33 200m: 4:02.05 1:03.72


